Helsinki Ranking kevit 2019

Tilanne 11/12 osakilpailun jalkeen

PRO-sarja (M- ja A-luokat)
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Nimi

Markku Petdjamaa
Olli Hossi

Teemu Raatikainen
Juuso Tiainen
Marko Meriluoto
Peter Stromberg
Jani Rontti (A)
Tapani Peltola (A)
Marco Karvinen
Pasi Laito

Asko Aravirta
Christer Ehnlund (A)
Sami Johansson (A)
Hannu Tuppurainen

Joonas Westerlund (a) Lucky Strikers

Linus Bostrom
Aarne Nilsson (A)
Raimo Mustajarvi
Niko Kanerva
Pasi Uotila

Pyry Puharinen
Jari Ratia

Petteri Salonen
Toni Toivonen
Risto Havulinna
Toni Palermaa
Jari Stenroos
Kalle Kuronen
Marcus liskola
Kimmo Huurinainen
Petri Hyvonen
Rauli Raita

Niko Halden
Riikka Ratia
Janne Kaukonen
Kimmo Ihalainen
Kai Virtanen
Seppo Sutinen
Panu Nurmilo
Tomas Kayhko
Jussi Malkki
Pekka Teittinen
Ari Hilokoski
Tatu Lehtonen
Martin Wiberg
Joonas Jehkinen
Joonas Jahi
Ari-Pekka Semenoja
Sanna Pasanen
Juho Pasila

Jari Honkanen
Tuomo Konttila
Ville Damsten
Janne lkavalko
Arto Lehtovirta
Toni Pokela
Juha Immonen
Jarkko Pirhonen
Juha Aberg
Vilma Salo

Seura
Patteri
Tornados
GB
Siniset
Jyra
Tornados
Steelers
Tornados
Jyra

GB
Tornados
Cobra
Eleven
Jyra

Bay
Tornados
Jyra

Jyra
Ailec

GB

Bay

TKK
Patteri
RéMe
Patteri
Ke-Ro
Steelers
Steelers
Patteri
Patteri
Patteri
BC Story
Bay
Patteri
StMB
GB
Patteri
Giants
Mainarit
HKV
Ailec
Boltsi-72
GB

DBS
Mainarit
GB
Patteri
Giants
Munsons BC
Patteri
Argon
HIFK
Siniset
SalKei
ET
Mainarit
Munsons BC
Boltsi-72
Bay

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Lahti
Helsinki
Mikkeli
Helsinki
Helsinki
Pori
Varkaus
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Varkaus
Helsinki
Helsinki
Pori
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Salo
Kotka
Varkaus
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti

YHTEENSA pisteilld
RANKING
PISTEITA:
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122
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46
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16
20
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34
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60
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88
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42
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34
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50
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46
50
22

32
2
16
8
12
6
10

52
26

34
20

18

raja kevét 2018: 1247
vihennetyfinaaliraja nyt: 1042

syksy 18
721
824
552
864
749
648
488
454
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459
537
393
530
483
264
617
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245
518
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176
332
505
139

80
116
152
231

42

77

94
175

358
222
56

126
54
145

398
28

278

52

75

297
284

yht
1411
1512
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1472
1348
1239
1037
978
1163
967
1042
888
1006
904
674
1027
852
1030
632
890
700
480
602
7
397
296
314
340
419
219
245
252
329
148
138
490
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178
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223
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240
94
92
88
486
112
84
360
80
132
80
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76
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367
350
64
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Nimi

Jaakko Neuvonen
Roosa Lundén
Jaakko Kilpeldinen
Juho Merikukka
Timi Taalas

Jasu Viiala

Kauno Makeld
Aimo Toikkanen
Ilkka Nenonen
Teemu Karjalainen
Tero Suokas
Oskari Lehtonen
Petra Eriksson-Sola
Seppo Eskolin
Kaaron Salomaa
Reijo Saarinen
Kalevi Ornberg
Sami Javanainen
Ari Aberg

Ilkka Saari

Juho Rissanen
Karri Vilenius
Mika Ketola

Ari Hilokoski
Juhana Makila
Jukka Savolainen
Oskari Marttila
Eliisa Hiltunen
Samu Ylijoki
Pentti Laine
Janne Kolhonen
Lauri Nenonen
Teppo Ryhdnen
Jarmo Ahokas
Kim Kerbs

Mika Huttunen
Kimmo Lehtonen
Pasi Penna

Timo Mattila

Ari Palm

Jukka Pesonen
Miro Makkonen
Timo Raatikainen
Paavo Saarinen
Reija Lundén
Kari Pietarinen
Risto Laukkanen
Miikka Vaarala

Seura
SalKei
GB

RK
SalKei
GB
Argon
TKK
PuVe
Giants
Patteri
GB
Rkm-Forssa
Nasevat
RéMe
Bay
MeKe
RéMe
Patteri
Ailec
HylSy
Mainarit
Nuppi
Patteri
Boltsi-72

Liitto
Salo
Helsinki
Helsinki
Salo
Helsinki
Vantaa
Tampere
Helsinki
Pori
Helsinki
Helsinki
Forssa
Raisio
Lohja
Lahti
Pori
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tuusula
Varkaus
Kouvola
Helsinki
Helsinki

St. Michel Bowlegikkeli

Patteri
ET

Bay
Boltsi-72
RC

Jyra
Giants
Bay

Bay
HK-Kehrd
FSB

GB

City B
Hi-Tec
SalKei
Munsons BC
HylSy
GB

BC Story
GB
Boltsi-72
Argon
GB

Helsinki
Kotka
Lahti
Helsinki
Pori
Helsinki
Pori
Lahti
Lahti
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Salo
Helsinki
Tuusula
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
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syksy 18
0

64

0

248

0

0

106

94
97

164

25

72

78

180

46

226
96

32

yht
56
56
118
54
302
52
52
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50
144
147
48
48
46
208
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42
42
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40
40
40
40
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38
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28
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24
200
20
65
16
14
13
213
9
235
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6
34



